Position

Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified

Department

Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit

Total Wages

$32,821
$25,172
$14,700
$14,380
$14,160
$14,070
$12,010
$11,765
$10,355
$10,350
$10,135
$8,980
$8,600
$8,225
$7,660
$6,970
$6,731
$6,050
$5,790
$5,471
$5,060
$4,985
$3,950
$3,692
$3,550
$3,265
$3,250
$2,880
$2,800
$2,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,612
$3,552
$2,514
$2,338
$2,295
$2,406
$2,036
$1,906
$0
$1,701
$1,679
$1,498
$0
$1,369
$1,310
$1,162
$0

$0

$0
$866
$190
$187
$675
$0
$607
$0
$556
$0
$479
$98



Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit

Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified

Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit
Certificated Substit

$2,500
$2,150
$2,000
$1,940
$1,850
$1,600
$1,400
$1,300
$1,267
$1,250
$1,250
$1,155
$1,045
$1,000
$950
$800
$605
$500
$440
$350
$220
$220
$200
$200
$200
$100
$100
$50

$428
$368
$339
$332
$69
$60
$239
$0
$176
$47
$213
$43
$0
$38
$36
$137
$0
$85
$0
$60
$0
$36
$32
$8
$34
$4
$16
$2



