Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$32,821	\$5,612
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$25,172	\$3,552
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$14,700	\$2,514
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$14,380	\$2,338
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$14,160	\$2,295
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$14,070	\$2,406
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$12,010	\$2,036
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$11,765	\$1,906
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$10,355	\$0
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$10,350	\$1,701
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$10,135	\$1,679
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$8,980	\$1,498
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$8,600	\$0
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$8,225	\$1,369
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$7,660	\$1,310
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$6,970	\$1,162
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$6,731	\$0
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$6,050	\$0
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$5,790	\$0
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$5,471	\$866
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$5,060	\$190
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$4,985	\$187
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$3,950	\$675
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$3,692	\$0
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$3,550	\$607
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$3,265	\$0
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$3,250	\$556
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$2,880	\$0
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$2,800	\$479
Certificated Substit		Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$2,600	\$98

Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$2,500	\$428
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$2,150	\$368
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$2,000	\$339
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,940	\$332
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,850	\$69
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,600	\$60
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,400	\$239
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,300	\$0
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,267	\$176
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,250	\$47
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,250	\$213
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,155	\$43
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,045	\$0
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$1,000	\$38
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$950	\$36
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$800	\$137
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$605	\$0
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$500	\$85
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$440	\$0
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$350	\$60
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$220	\$0
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$220	\$36
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$200	\$32
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$200	\$8
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$200	\$34
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$100	\$4
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$100	\$16
Certificated Substit	Morongo Unified	Certificated Substit	\$50	\$2